
Volksfestwanderpokalschießen 2012 
vom 26.6.2012 in Unterpfaffenhofen 

 

 
Beteiligung 

 

gesamt: 91 

Parsberger Schützen Alling: 19 

Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen: 23 

Hubertus Geisenbrunn: 11 

Parsberg Germering: 13 

Wildschützen Pentenried: 12 

Gamsjäger Puchheim:  13 

 

 

die besten Einzelergebnisse 

 

   1 Shlemko Oleksiy      P   U'-hofen       24.59 |   187R 11.59T 

   2 Krafcsik Harald          Pentenried     30.10 |   185R 15.10T 

   3 Schiller Monika      P   U'-hofen       31.07 |   181R 12.07T 

   4 Zinsmeister Andreas      Pentenried     33.06 |   195R 28.06T 

   5 Schiller Christian       U'-hofen       37.85 |   175R 12.85T 

   6 Bartsch Klaus-Jürgen P   U'-hofen       58.94 |   177R 35.94T 

   7 Puffe Mario              Puchheim       59.81 |   162R 21.81T 

   8 Heinz Leslie             Pentenried     60.07 |   185R 45.07T 

   9 Schober Friedrich        Pentenried     60.09 |   191R 51.09T 

  10 Wilfert Ursula           Pentenried     65.10 |   192R 57.10T 

 

 

die besten Serien 

 

   1 Zinsmeister Andreas      Pentenried     195 

     Plöscher Angela          Pentenried     195 

   3 Wilfert Ursula           Pentenried     192 

   4 Schober Friedrich        Pentenried     191 

   5 Franz Siegfried      P   U'-hofen       189 

     Hesse Carolin            U'-hofen       189 

   7 Schiller Carolin     P   U'-hofen       188 

   8 Shlemko Oleksiy      P   U'-hofen       187 

     Beyer Günter             Geisenbrunn    187 

  10 Plöscher Matthias    P   Pentenried     186 

 

 

die besten Teiler 

 

   1 Shlemko Oleksiy      P   U'-hofen       11.59 

   2 Schiller Monika      P   U'-hofen       12.07 

   3 Schiller Christian       U'-hofen       12.85 

   4 Krafcsik Harald          Pentenried     15.10 

   5 Puffe Mario              Puchheim       21.81 

   6 Zinsmeister Andreas      Pentenried     28.06 

   7 Meißner Michaela         Geisenbrunn    32.46 

   8 Bartsch Klaus-Jürgen P   U'-hofen       35.94 

   9 Wilpert Günther      P   Germering      40.19 

  10 Bernhard Norbert         U'-hofen       40.63 
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Mannschaftswertung 

 

  1 U'hofen                                  635.83 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      329 Shlemko Oleksiy           24.59  187R 11.59T 

       91 Schiller Monika           31.07  181R 12.07T 

       92 Schiller Christian        37.85  175R 12.85T 

      301 Bartsch Klaus-Jürgen      58.94  177R 35.94T 

      202 Bernhard Norbert          69.63  171R 40.63T 

        2 Hesse Carolin             73.18  189R 62.18T 

      298 Schuster Christian        77.56  176R 53.56T 

       60 Seeholzer Rupert          86.26  167R 53.26T 

      207 Schiller Carolin          87.16  188R 75.16T 

       38 Marx Jürgen               89.59  176R 65.59T 

    ................................... 

      324 Süßenbach Christian       102.8  177R 79.75T 

      353 Grunow Florian            108.9  173R 81.85T 

      102 Schöttl Josef             129.1  181R 110.1T 

      201 Franz Siegfried           131.9  189R 120.9T 

       83 Stoll Wolfgang            143.2  184R 127.2T 

      288 Marx Stephan              161.7  182R 143.7T 

       44 Rampetsreiter Hans        172.0  169R 141.0T 

       37 Kraus Hanni               172.4  160R 132.4T 

      297 Thiel Norbert             190.0  172R 162.0T 

      103 Schöttl Barbara           195.0  163R 158.0T 

      354 Jülich Ludwig             197.7  169R 166.7T 

      358 Wolf Manuel               258.7  118R 176.7T 

      352 Fürst Andreas             329.8  167R 296.8T 

 

 

  2 Pentenried                               716.50 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      112 Krafcsik Harald           30.10  185R 15.10T 

      282 Zinsmeister Andreas       33.06  195R 28.06T 

      317 Heinz Leslie              60.07  185R 45.07T 

       11 Schober Friedrich         60.09  191R 51.09T 

       10 Wilfert Ursula            65.10  192R 57.10T 

      267 Plöscher Matthias         82.75  186R 68.75T 

       80 Plöscher Angela           86.04  195R 81.04T 

      184 Krafcsik Claudia          88.45  180R 68.45T 

       81 Krafcsik Martin           88.56  182R 70.56T 

      180 Pusch Heinz               122.3  178R 100.3T 

    ................................... 

      320 Hauer Eduard              151.7  172R 123.7T 

      136 Stoll Karl                209.4  161R 170.4T 
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  3 Puchheim                                1287.71 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      275 Puffe Mario               59.81  162R 21.81T 

      174 Molitor Johanna           68.62  185R 53.62T 

      312 Dingler Stefan            79.28  166R 45.28T 

       64 Hinterberger Roland       109.4  149R 58.38T 

       75 Steiner Anton             124.8  155R 79.78T 

      135 Koch Gisela               141.0  143R 83.97T 

       67 Jourdan Willy             143.3  169R 112.3T 

      250 Molitor Hans Georg        178.1  139R 117.1T 

      356 Hinteregger Franz         181.1  154R 135.1T 

      199 Spiegl Manfred            202.4  150R 152.4T 

    ................................... 

       45 Klengel Eckart            214.7  158R 172.8T 

       14 Laumer Susanne            232.5  169R 201.5T 

      355 Hinteregger Florian       426.6  132R 358.6T 

 

 

  4 Alling                                  1337.45 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      308 Handelshauser Martina     73.79  180R 53.79T 

       65 Maier Manfred             74.91  173R 47.91T 

      286 Schröder Anna             108.7  172R 80.72T 

      126 Grichter Ernst            121.1  166R 87.12T 

      107 Metzger Monika            142.8  155R 97.83T 

       85 Ullmer Josef sen.         151.9  172R 123.9T 

      359 Handelshauser Elisabeth   163.2  169R 132.2T 

      306 Dosch Kathrin             164.1  174R 138.1T 

      313 Jering Ralf               167.0  172R 139.0T 

      357 Binder Leopold            169.9  164R 133.9T 

    ................................... 

      316 Müller Sebastian          170.5  177R 147.5T 

      360 Schuler Siegfried         184.7  145R 129.7T 

      305 Dosch Stefanie            197.1  148R 145.1T 

      127 Stiller Karl              207.1  163R 170.1T 

      351 Wagner Hans               223.1  154R 177.1T 

       74 Schröder Josef            228.8  150R 178.8T 

      319 Ullmer Irmgard            236.8  163R 199.8T 

       86 Grafwallner Markus        298.7  152R 250.7T 

      104 Rauscher Theo             340.5  156R 296.5T 
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  5 Geisenbrunn                             1492.95 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

       97 Spöhrle Thomas            72.82  182R 54.82T 

      302 Meißner Michaela          85.46  147R 32.46T 

       70 Beyer Günter              97.21  187R 84.21T 

      293 Walter Wolfgang           120.8  177R 97.81T 

       94 Nassl Franz               139.6  169R 108.6T 

      325 Walter Daniela            142.9  131R 73.85T 

       84 Loschko Johann            157.9  175R 132.9T 

      160 Laußer Xaver              173.4  172R 145.4T 

      117 Küller Josef              174.1  176R 150.1T 

      269 Kohl Günter               328.8  135R 263.8T 

    ................................... 

      315 Walter Martina            348.4  133R 281.4T 

 

 

  6 Germering                               1817.61 Punkte 

---------------------------------------------------------- 

      290 Wilpert Günther           86.19  154R 40.19T 

      243 Bergmayr Maximilian       87.81  173R 60.81T 

      122 Scholer Bernhard          108.3  167R 75.26T 

      266 Marchner Jörg             132.2  153R 85.24T 

       68 Wilpert Mathias           175.3  151R 126.3T 

      159 Hermansdorfer Michael     206.0  152R 158.0T 

      108 Niedermaier Franz         213.8  160R 173.8T 

       50 Trager Helmuth            232.5  142R 174.5T 

       72 Lambrecht Klaus           286.2  162R 248.2T 

      190 Streicher Alfred          289.3  156R 245.3T 

    ................................... 

      157 Lambrecht Max             322.1  147R 269.1T 

      123 Hermansdorfer Franz       331.2  133R 264.2T 

      119 Marcher Jürgen            345.8  141R 286.8T 

 


